Redwood Area Community Center
2024 Church Softball / Adult Sports / 2024 SB

Team Name Contact Phone

01 -St. John #1 Stephanie Prahl 507-430-3981

02 -Methodist #2 Alex Siegfried 507-430-1684

03 -Methodist #1 Karl Ramey 507-920-9365

04 -Gloria Dei Dan Krenz 507-220-7942
LEAGUE SUPERVISOR Tim Prahl 507-616-7444, cell: 507-380-7381

For league info and updates: www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com ; RACC: 616-7444

NOTE: EIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM AND SHALL TAKE THE THIRD BASE DUGOUT

NO GAMES MAY 27

Monday, May 20

Monday, Jun 3

Monday, Jun 10

01 vs 02 WP 8:00PM 01vs 04 WP 7:00PM 01vs 03 WP 7:00 PM
03 vs 04 WP 9:00 PM 03 vs 02 WP 8:00 PM 02 vs 04 WP 8:00 PM
Monday, Jun 17 Monday, Jun 24 Monday, Jul 1

02 vs 01 WP 7:00 PM 02 vs 03 WP 7:00PM 03vsO01 WP 7:00 PM
04 vs 03 WP 8:00PM 04vsO01 WP 8:00 PM 04 vs 02 WP 8:00 PM
Monday, Jul 8 Monday, Jul 15

03 vs 04 WP 7:00 PM 04 vs 02 WP 7:00 PM

02 vs 03 WP 8:00PM 04vsO1 WP 8:00 PM

01 vs 02 WP 9:00PM 03vsO01 WP 9:00 PM

Doubleheader: 2, 3

WP=Westside Park
PLAYOFF DATES

Doubleheader: 1, 4

Mon., July 22" | July 29" Mon., Aug. 5"
*Note: The following Sunday will be used to make up any games postponed due to weather


http://www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com/

